
Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
541347 Round 12 3/06/2025 19:30 Grange Thistle Men North Lakes United Men Field 1 FQPL 2 Men .

Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
639953 Round 8 4/06/2025 18:15 Grange Thistle Moreton City Excelsior FC U15 Div 1 Girls Field 1 Under 15 Girls Division 1
643850 Round 20 4/06/2025 20:00 Grange Thistle Brisbane City U17 MJL Girls Field 1 Under 17 Junior League Girls

Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
561899 Round 2 4/06/2025 18:00 Grange Thistle Samford Rangers Div 4 North Women Cars Vlge 2 Senior Women Division 4 Nth
561805 Round 2 4/06/2025 18:15 Grange Thistle Mitchelton FC Div 6 Nth Men Cars Vlge 3 Senior Men Division 6 Nth
644255 Round 20 4/06/2025 20:00 Grange Thistle Mitchelton FC Div 1 Women Cars Vlge 2 Senior Women Division 1
561878 Round 2 4/06/2025 20:00 Grange Thistle Samford Rangers Div 4 Nth Men Cars Vlge 3 Senior Men Division 4 Nth

Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
541022 Round 1 Friday 6/06/2025 18:30 Grange Thistle Peninsula Power U23 Women Field 1 FQPL 1 U23 Women .

Friday 6/06/2025 18:45 Grange Thistle Westside Grovely Golden Girls Field 2 30.1
Friday 6/06/2025 20:15 Grange Thistle Power 45s Div4 Field 2 45.4

541023 Round 1 Friday 6/06/2025 20:30 Grange Thistle Peninsula Power Women Field 1 FQPL 1 Women .

Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
701698 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 U06 Elgin Black U06 Dundee Black Field 2A Under 6
701699 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 MG Kerr U06 Banff Black Field 2B Under 6
701701 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 MG Arnold MG Fowler Field 2C Under 6
701702 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 U06 Falkirk Black U06 Clyde Black Field 2D Under 6
701703 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 U06 Elgin Orange U06 Clyde Orange Field 2E Under 6
701704 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 U06 Banff Orange U06 Aberdeen Orange Field 2F Under 6
701705 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 U06 Aberdeen Black U06 Dundee Orange Field 2G Under 6
701707 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 7:30 MG Raso MG Carpenter Field 2H Under 6

Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 SQUIRTS Field 1 SQUIRTS



701698 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 U06 Elgin Black U06 Dundee Black Field 2A Under 6
701699 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 MG Kerr U06 Banff Black Field 2B Under 6
701701 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 MG Arnold MG Fowler Field 2C Under 6
701702 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 U06 Falkirk Black U06 Clyde Black Field 2D Under 6
701703 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 U06 Elgin Orange U06 Clyde Orange Field 2E Under 6
701704 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 U06 Banff Orange U06 Aberdeen Orange Field 2F Under 6
701705 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 U06 Aberdeen Black U06 Dundee Orange Field 2G Under 6
701707 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:00 MG Raso MG Carpenter Field 2H Under 6
627709 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U10 Girls Thistle Newmarket U10 Girls J Arnold Field 3 Under 10 Girls Joey Nth Hub 3
701708 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Johnstone Orange U07 Perth Orange Field 1 Under 7
701709 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Keith Orange U07 Macduff Orange Field 1 Under 7
701697 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Macduff Black U07 Langton Black Field 1 Under 7
701696 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Nairn Black U07 Johnstone Black Field 1 Under 7
701695 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Inverness Orange U07 Keith Black Field 1 Under 7
701694 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Orwell Orange U07 Perth Black Field 1 Under 7
701693 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Inverness Black U07 Orwell Black Field 1 Under 7
701692 Training Saturday 7/06/2025 8:30 U07 Nairn Orange U07 Langton Orange Field 1 Under 7

Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 SQUIRTS Field 1 SQUIRTS
701708 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Johnstone Orange U07 Perth Orange Field 2A Under 7
701709 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Keith Orange U07 Macduff Orange Field 2B Under 7
701697 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Macduff Black U07 Langton Black Field 2C Under 7
701696 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Nairn Black U07 Johnstone Black Field 2D Under 7
701695 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Inverness Orange U07 Keith Black Field 2E Under 7
701694 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Orwell Orange U07 Perth Black Field 2F Under 7
701693 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Inverness Black U07 Orwell Black Field 2G Under 7
701692 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:00 U07 Nairn Orange U07 Langton Orange Field 2H Under 7
627177 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 9:30  U10 Irvine The Gap U10 Newcastle Jets Field 3 Under 10 Wallaby Nth Hub 6
627174 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 10:00  U08 Girls Black Narangba U8 Girls Field 2J Under 8 Girls Bilby Nth Hub 1
627917 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 10:00  U08 Troon Orange U08 Urquhart Black Field 2K Under 8 Nth Hub 9
627171 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 10:00  U08 BlairAthol Orange U08 Ayr Orange Field 2L Under 8 Nth Hub 7
627182 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 10:00  U08 Ayr Black Virginia United FC U8 W Hawks Field 2M Under 8 Nth Hub 7
627180 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 10:30  U10 Halkirk UQFC U10 Red Field 3 Under 10 Wallaby Nth Hub 5



627187 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 11:00  U08 Ross Black U08 Stirling Orange Field 2K Under 8 Nth Hub 8
627918 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 11:00  U08 Troon Black North Brisbane FC U8 Aces Field 2L Under 8 Nth Hub 9
627175 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 11:00  U08 Stirling Black New Farm United U8 Green Field 2M Under 8 Nth Hub 8
627185 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 11:30  U11 Peebles North Lakes U11 Knights Field 3 Under 11 Wallaby Nth Hub 2
640604 Round 10 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:00 Grange Thistle U17 MJL Girls Olympic FC U17 MJL Girls Field 1 Under 17 Junior League Girls
627183 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:00  U09 Carrington Orange U09 Dalkeith Black Field 2J Under 9 Wallaby Nth Hub 5
627173 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:00  U09 Firth Orange Virginia United FC U9 W United Field 2K Under 9 Wallaby Nth Hub 6
627188 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:00  U09 Galston Orange  U09 Dalkeith Orange Field 2L Under 9 Wallaby Nth Hub 7
627186 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:00  U09 Invergordon Orange The Gap Under 9 Liverpool Field 2M Under 9 Wallaby Nth Hub 8
627181 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 12:30  U12 Thorton Virginia United FC U12 Piranhas Field 3 Under 12 Wallaby Nth Hub 4
627172 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 13:00  U09 Montrose Orange New Farm United U9 W Field 2L Under 9 Wallaby Nth Hub 8
627935 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 13:00  U11 Girls Thistle New Farm United U11 Girls B Field 2P Under 11 Girls Bilby Nth Hub
627178 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 13:30  U12 Redding Northside Christian FC U12 Hawks Field 3 Under 12 Wallaby Nth Hub 3
642160 Round 10 Saturday 7/06/2025 14:00 Grange Thistle Pine Rivers Div 4 North Women Field 1 Senior Women Division 4 Nth
627184 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 14:00  U12 Whitburn Bardon Latrobe U12 Redbacks Field 2N Under 12 Wallaby Nth Hub 4
627179 Round 7 Saturday 7/06/2025 14:00  U11 Kelso Virginia United FC U11 Q Chiefs Field 2P Under 11 Quokka Nth Hub 2
642150 Round 10 Saturday 7/06/2025 16:00 Grange Thistle North Pine Div 4 Nth Men Field 1 Senior Men Division 4 Nth
642088 Round 10 Saturday 7/06/2025 18:00 Grange Thistle North Pine Div 6 Nth Men Field 1 Senior Men Division 6 Nth

Match ID Round Finals Alias Start Time Home Away Venue Division
535440 Round 11 Sunday 8/06/2025 8:30 Grange Thistle U11 FQA 2 Girls Nth Peninsula Power U11 FQA 2 Girls Nth Field 2N FQAL 2 U11 Girls Nth
535441 Round 11 Sunday 8/06/2025 8:30 Grange Thistle U12 FQA 2 Girls Nth Peninsula Power U12 FQA 2 Girls Nth Field 2P FQAL 2 U12 Girls Nth
540162 Round 13 Sunday 8/06/2025 9:50 Grange Thistle U13 FQA 3 Girls Capalaba FC U13 FQA 3 Girls Field 2N FQAL 3 U13 Girls
642119 Round 10 Sunday 8/06/2025 13:00 Grange Thistle Div 1 Women Ipswich Knights Div 1 Women Field 1 Senior Women Division 1
642206 Round 10 Sunday 8/06/2025 15:00 Grange Thistle Div 2 Men Capalaba Div 2 Men Field 1 Senior Men Division 2 


